ABU
S
125
124
A9867415
A1410022
A1410002 A1410012
A9819698
A1410023
A1410003
A1410013
A1340001
A1410014
A9816895
A1410004
A9867422
A1410021
A1410001 A1410011
ABUS | U-LOCKS
H2 ARTICLE EAN STYLE SECURITY LEVEL
A1340001 214677 4003318214677 U-Lock - Bu!o 34 STD + SH - 9 inch U / 12mm round diameter - 34/180HB230+USH ABUS Bu!o 5
A9867422 867422 4003318867422 U-Lock - 402 - 402/170HB230 SH34 5
A9867415 867415 4003318867415 U-Lock - 402 Mini - 402/150HB160 SH34 5
A9819698 819698 4003318819698 U-Lock - 420/150HB140+USH+10/120 Ultimate 12
A9816895 816895 4003318816895 U-Lock - 420/150HB140+USH Ultimate 12
A1410001 345913 4003318345913 U-Lock - Ultra 410 (9”) - 410/170HB230 GN SH34 Ultra 8
A1410002 345906 4003318345906 U-Lock - Ultra 410 (9”) + Cobra 10/120 - 410/170HB230 GN SH34 Ultra +10/120 8
A1410003 810596 4003318810596 U-Lock - Ultra 410 (9”)  Black - 410/170HB230 BK SH34 8
A1410004 810602 4003318810602 U-Lock - Ultra 410 (9”) + Cobra 10/120 Black - 410/170HB230 BK SH34 +10/120 8
A1410011 345951 4003318345951 U-Lock - Ultra 410 Mini LS (7”) - 410/150HB180 GN SH34 Ultra Mini 8
A1410012 345975 4003318345975 U-Lock - Ultra 410 Mini LS (7”) + Cobra 10/120 - 410/150HB180 GN SH34 Ultra Mini +10/120 8
A1410013 810619 4003318810619 U-Lock - Ultra 410 Mini LS (7”) Black - 410/150HB180 BK SH34 8
A1410014 810626 4003318810626 U-Lock - Ultra 410 Mini LS (7”) + Cobra 10/120 Black - 410/150HB180 BK SH34 +10/120 8
A1410021 345944 4003318345944 U-Lock - Ultra 410 Mini (5.5”) - 410/150HB140 GN SH34 Ultra Mini 8
A1410022 345968 4003318345968 U-Lock - Ultra 410 Mini LS (5.5”) + Cobra 10/120 - 410/150HB140 GN SH34 Ultra Mini +10/120 8
A1410023 810633 4003318810633 U-Lock - Ultra 410 Mini (5.5”) Black - 410/150HB140 BK SH34 8
ABU
S
127
126
A1410033
A1420021
A9867408
A1420022
A1410024
A9877872
A1410031
A9396328
ABUS | U-LOCKS
H2 ARTICLE EAN STYLE SECURITY LEVEL
A1410024 810640 4003318810640 U-Lock - Ultra 410 Mini LS (5.5”) + Cobra 10/120 Black - 410/150HB140 BK SH34 +10/120 8
A1410031 345920 4003318345920 U-Lock - Ultra 410 (11”) - 410/170HB300 GN SH34 Ultra 8
A1410033 810657 4003318810657 U-Lock - Ultra 410 (11”) Black - 410/170HB300 BK SH34 8
A9867408 867408 4003318867408 U-Lock - Ultra 410 Combo - 410/170HB230 GN SH34 8
A9877872 877872 4003318877872 U-Lock - Ultra 410 Combo - 410/170HB230 BK SH34 8
A9396328 396328 4003318396328 U-Lock - Ultimate 420/170HB300+USH 12
A1420021 396311 4003318396311 U-Lock - Ultimate 420 STD + USH - 9 inch U / 14mm round diameter - 420/170HB230+USH Ultimate 12
A1420022 396335 4003318396335 U-Lock - Ultimate Combopack 420STD+USH-9" U/14mm r.d. + 10mm/120cm cable - 420/170HB230+USH +10/120 Ultimate12
A1460001 112539 4003318112539 U-Lock - Granit 460 - 9 inch - 12mm round diameter shackle - 460/150HB230+USH GRANIT 9
A1460002 112553 4003318112553 U-Lock - Granit 460 - 11 inch Black U / 12mm round shackle - 460/150HB300+USH GRANIT 9
A1470001 112492 4003318112492 U-Lock - Granit Plus 470 - 9 inch U / 12mm round shackle - 470/150HB230+USH GRANIT PLUS 12
A1470002 112515 4003318112515 U-Lock - Granit Plus 470 - 11 inch U / 12mm round shackle - 470/150HB300+USH GRANIT PLUS 12
A1540001 185120 4003318185120 U-Lock - Granit x-plus 54 key 5.5in shakle / 13mm diameter - 54/160HB145 GRANIT XPLUS Mini 15
A1540002 111860 4003318111860 U-Lock - Granit x-plus 540 key 9in shakle / 13mm diameter - 540/160HB230+USH540 GRANIT XPLUS 15
A1540003 111884 4003318111884 U-Lock - Granit x-plus 540 key 11in shakle / 13mm diameter - 540/160HB300+USH540 GRANIT XPLUS 15
A1460001
A1460002
A1470001
A1470002 A1540003
A1540001 A1540002
H2 ARTICLE EAN STYLE SECURITY LEVEL
A1590100 586071 4003318586071 U-Lock - Granit Extreme 59 / 180 HB260 20
A1640005 397028 4003318397028 U-Lock - Granit 640- 6 inch Black U / 11mm round shackle - 640/135HB150 BK GRANIT PLUS 12
A1640006 397042 4003318397042 U-Lock - Granit 640 - 6 inch U Red / 11mm round shackle - 640/135HB150 BK/RD GRANIT PLUS 12
A1640007 397035 4003318397035 U-Lock - Granit 640- 9 inch Black U / 11mm round shackle - 640/135HB230 BK TexK GRANIT PLUS 12
A9823619 823619 4003318823619 U-Lock - 770A SmartX/160HB230 Smart - black/silver 15
A9823596 823596 4003318823596 U-Lock - 770A SmartX/160HB230 + USH Smart - black/silver 15
A9823626 823626 4003318823626 U-Lock - 770A SmartX/160HB300 Smart - black/silver 15
A9823602 823602 4003318823602 U-Lock - 770A SmartX/160HB300 + USH Smart - black/silver 15
A9826054 826054 4003318826054 U-Lock - 440A/150HB160 USH ALARM MINI 9
A9826061 826061 4003318826061 U-Lock - 440A/170HB230 USH Alarm 9
A9823626
A1640007
A9823602
A1590100
A9823619 A9826054
A1640005
A9823596
A9826061
A1640006
ABUS | U-LOCKS
ABU
S
129
128
H2 ARTICLE EAN STYLE SECURITY LEVEL
A1570001 112737 4003318112737 Folding Lock - Bordo uGrip 5700/80 black - 80cm length / 5mm plates - 5700/80 BK ST BORDO uGrip 7
A1844256 844256 4003318844256 Folding Lock - Bordo uGrip 5700/80 BK SH 7
A1844287 844287 4003318844287 Folding Lock - Bordo uGrip 5700/80 RD SH 7
A1867439 867439 4003318867439 Folding Lock - Bordo uGrip BIG 5700/100 BK SH 7
A1867460 867460 4003318867460 Folding Lock - Bordo uGrip BIG 5700/100 RD SH 7
A1590010 518027 4003318518027 Folding Lock - Bordo Basic 5900/90 black - 90cm length / 5mm steel plates - 5900/90 BK ST BORDO Classic 8
A1600001 517976 4003318517976 Folding Lock - Bordo 6000/75 ST black - 75cm length / 5mm steel plates - 6000/75 BK ST BORDO 10
A1600004 729836 4003318729836 Folding Lock - Bordo 6000/90 Black SH - 6000/90 BK SH BORDO 10
A1600005 729867 4003318729867 Folding Lock - 6000/90 BK SH BORDO Twinset - 6000/90 BK SH BORDO Twinset 10
A1600011 517983 4003318517983 Folding Lock - Bordo 6000/90 ST black - 90cm length / 5mm steel plates - 6000/90 BK ST BORDO 10
A1600031 517945 4003318517945 Folding Lock - Bordo Big 6000/120 Black - 120cm length / 5mm steel plates - 6000/120 BK ST BORDO Big 10
A1600033 780738 4003318780738 Folding Lock - Bordo Big 6000/120 SH Black - 120cm length / 5mm steel plates 10
A1825330 825330 4003318825330 Folding Lock - Bordo Big Alarm 6000A/120 SH Black  10
A1600050 778384 4003318778384 Folding Lock - Bordo Alarm 6000/90 Plus Black 10
A1601010 201547 4003318201547 Folding Lock - Bordo Centium 6010/90 black - 90cm length / 5mm steel plates 10
A1867439
A1600004
A1600033
A1570001 A1867460
A1600005
A1844256 A1590010
A1600011
A1601010A1600050
A1844287
A1600001
A1600031 A1825330
ABUS | FOLDING LOCKS
H2 ARTICLE EAN STYLE SECURITY LEVEL
A1787805 787805 4003318787805 Folding Lock - Bordo 6015/90 + Bosch Battery Rack Keyed Alike - BLO BOS RT2 PLUS - SH 10
A1787799 787799 4003318787799 Folding Lock - Bordo 6015/90 + Bosch Battery Frame Keyed Alike BLO BOS DT2 PLUS - SH 10
A1787195 787195 4003318787195 Folding Lock - Bordo 6405/85 + Bosch Battery Rack Keyed Alike - BLO BOS RT2 PLUS - SH 13
A1787188 787188 4003318787188 Folding Lock - Bordo 6405/85 + Bosch Battery Frame Keyed Alike - BLO BOS DT2 PLUS - SH 13
A1605001 518003 4003318518003 Folding Lock - Bordo Lite 6050/85 black - 85cm length / 5mm steel wires - 6050/85 BK BORDO LITE 7
A1605501 780608 4003318780608 Folding Lock - Bordo uGrip Lite Mini 6055/60 Black 7
A1605502 780615 4003318780615 Folding Lock - Bordo uGrip Lite Mini 6055/60 Red 7
A1605504 780639 4003318780639 Folding Lock - Bordo uGrip Lite Mini 6055/85 Black 7
A1605505 780646 4003318780646 Folding Lock - Bordo uGrip Lite Mini 6055/85 Red 7
A1610001 517952 4003318517952 Folding Lock - Bordo Combo 6100/75 black - 75cm length / 5mm steel plates - 6100/75 ST BORDO Combo 9
A1610011 517969 4003318517969 Folding Lock - Bordo Combo 6100/90 black - 90cm length / 5mm steel plates - 6100/90 BK ST BORDO Combo 9
A1610014 729904 4003318729904 Folding Lock - Bordo Combo 6100/90 Black SH - 6100/90 BK SH BORDO Combo 9
A1615001 517990 4003318517990 Folding Lock - Bordo Combo Lite 6150/85 black - 85cm length / 5mm steel wires - 6150/85 BK BORDO Combo LITE 6
A1650001 551604 4003318551604 Folding Lock - Bordo Granit X-Plus 6500/85 black - 85cm length / 5.5mm steel plates - 6500/85 BK ST BORDO Xplus 15
A1650004 780684 4003318780684 Folding Lock - Bordo Granit X-Plus 6500/85 SH black - 85cm length / 5.5mm steel plates - 6500/85 BK SH BORDO XPlus 15
A1650011 780677 4003318780677 Folding Lock - Bordo Granit X Plus 6500/110 Black - 6500/110 BK SH BORDO Xplus 15
A1826399 826399 4003318826399 Folding Lock - Bordo XPlus TwinSet 6500/85 BK SH OE 15
ABUS | FOLDING LOCKS
A1787195
A1605502
A1787188
A1605504
A1787805
A1615001
A1605001
A1787799
A1605501
A1605505
A1650001 A1650004
A1826399
A1650011
A1610001
A1610011
A1610014
+ + x4
ABU
S
131
130
ABUS | CHAIN LOCKS
A1101003
A1106002
A1480403
A1480404
A1138501
A1138503
A1101001
A1480401
A1120001
A1101002
A1480402
A1580501
A1580502
A1120010
A1480405
A1138502
A1480406
H2 ARTICLE EAN STYLE SECURITY LEVEL
A1101001 335594 4003318335594 Chain Lock - Granite City 1010 - 85cm length / 9mm link 12
A1101002 120428 4003318120428 Chain Lock - Granite City 1010 - 110cm length / 9mm link 12
A1101003 125270 4003318125270 Chain Lock - Granite City 1010 - 140cm length / 9mm link 12
A1106002 286230 4003318286230 Chain Lock - Granite City X-Plus 1060/110 - 110 cm length / 10mm hex chain 15
A1120001 563416 4003318563416 Chain Lock - Web 1200/60 Combo Black - 60cm length 2
A1120010 563423 4003318563423 Chain Lock - Web 1200/110 Combo Black - 110cm length 2
A1138501 485664 4003318485664 Chain Lock - Tresor 1385/85 black combo - 85cm length / 7mm diameter square 7
A1138502 486289 4003318486289 Chain Lock - Tresor 1385/110 black combo - 110cm length / 7mm diameter square 7
A1138503 511332 4003318511332 Chain Lock - Tresor 1385/75 black combo - 75cm length / 6mm diameter square 6
A1150001 563461 4003318563461 Chain Lock - Web 1500/110 black - 110cm length / 4mm diameter round 3
A1150003 563454 4003318563454 Chain Lock - Web 1500/60 Black - 60cm length / 4mm diameter round 3
A1480401 716171 4003318716171 Chain Lock - Steel-O-Chain 4804C/75 black combo - 75cm length / 4mm diameter square 3
A1480402 724824 4003318724824 Chain Lock - Steel-O-Chain 4804C/110 black combo - 110cm length / 4mm diameter square 3
A1480403 724831 4003318724831 Chain Lock - Steel-O-Chain 4804K/75 black key - 75cm length / 4mm diameter square 4
A1480404 724886 4003318724886 Chain Lock - Steel-O-Chain 4804K/110 black key - 110cm length / 4mm diameter square 4
A1480405 724688 4003318724688 Chain Lock - Steel-O-Chain 4804C/75 red - 75 cm length / 4 mm square links 4
A1480406 724855 4003318724855 Chain Lock - Steel-O-Chain 4804K/75 red - 75 cm length / 4 mm square links 4
A1580501 712067 4003318712067 Chain Lock - Steel-O-Chain 5805C/75 black combo - 75cm length / 5mm diameter square 4
A1580502 724985 4003318724985 Chain Lock - Steel-O-Chain 5805C/110 black combo - 110cm length / 5mm diameter square 4
H2 ARTICLE EAN STYLE SECURITY LEVEL
A1580503 712050 4003318712050 Chain Lock - Steel-O-Chain 5805K/75 black key - 75cm length / 5mm diameter square 5
A1580504 724930 4003318724930 Chain Lock - Steel-O-Chain 5805K/110 black key - 110cm length / 5mm diameter square 5
A1580505 724954 4003318724954 Chain Lock - Steel-O-Chain 5805C/75 red - 75 cm length / 5 mm square links 4
A1580506 724893 4003318724893 Chain Lock - Steel-O-Chain 5805K/75 red - 75 cm length / 5 mm square links 5
A1585001 584633 4003318584633 Chain Lock - uGrip 585/100 black - 100cm length / 5mm diameter square 5
A1585011 584589 4003318584589 Chain Lock - uGrip 585/75 black - 75cm length / 5mm diameter square 5
A8825118 825118 4003318825118 Chain Lock - 6806K/110 BK CATENA 6
A8825101 825101 4003318825101 Chain Lock - 6806K/75 BK CATENA 6
A1800001 347856 4003318347856 Chain Lock - Brooklyn - 120cm length / 10mm link 12
A8825194 825194 4003318825194 Chain Lock - 8807K/110 BK Steel-O-Chain 8
A8711954 711954 4003318711954 Chain Lock - 8807K/85 BK Steel-O-Chain 8
A1890000 957574 4003318975574 Chain Lock - Steel O Chain 8900/85 black - 85cm length / 8mm diameter square 9
A1890002 957710 4003318957710 Chain Lock - Steel O Chain 8900/110 black - 110cm length / 8mm diameter square 9
A1910002 525445 4003318525445 Chain Lock - Ivy Chain 9100/110 black - 110cm length / 10mm diameter square 13
A1980901 780820 4003318780820 Chain Lock - Steel-O-Chain 9809 Plus 170 12
A1980902 780813 4003318780813 Chain Lock - Steel-O-Chain 9809 Plus 140 12
A1980903 780806 4003318780806 Chain Lock - Steel-O-Chain 9809 Plus 110 12
A1980904 780790 4003318780790 Chain Lock - Steel-O-Chain 9809 Plus 85 12
ABUS | CHAIN LOCKS
A1580505
A8711954
A1800001 A1890000
A1890002
A1890003
A1890004
A1580503
A8825118
A8825101
A1580504
A8825194
A1580506 A1585001
A1585011
ABU
S
133
132
H2 ARTICLE EAN STYLE SECURITY LEVEL
A1136001 429354 4003318429354 Armored Cable Lock - Tresor Steel-o-Flex 1360/85 Armored (20mm diameter / 2.8' length) 6
A1661501 136573 4003318136573 Armored Cable Lock - 6 Series Tresorflex Combo 6615C/85/15 Black SCMU 5
A1661502 136580 4003318136580 Armored Cable Lock - 6 Series Tresorflex Combo 6615C/120/15 Black SCMU 5
A1661503 134081 4003318134081 Armored Cable Lock - 6 Series Microflex Key 6615K/85/15 Black SCMU 5
A1661504 134098 4003318134098 Armored Cable Lock - 6 Series MicroflexKey 6615K/120/15 Black SCMU 5
A1720002 551383 4003318551383 Armored Cable Lock - Ivera Steel-O-Flex 7200/110 - 110cm length 20mm diameter 7
A1820001 551482 4003318551482 Armored Cable Lock - Iven Steel-O-Flex 8200/85 - 85cm length / 8mm diameter square 10
A1896002 396839 4003318396839 Armored Cable Lock - Phantom 8960/110 TEX FL 6
ABUS | ARMORED CABLE
A1661502
A1820001
A1661503
A1896002
A1136001
A1661504
A1661501 A1720002
H2 ARTICLE EAN STYLE SECURITY LEVEL
A1165002 516047 4003318516047 Cable Lock - Key Combo 1650/185 Key Combo - 185cm length 12mm diameter 4
A1450801 200786 4003318200786 Cable Lock - 4 Series Star Combo Coil 4508C/150/8 Color - 150 cm length - 8 mm diameter 2
A1450803 200199 4003318200199 Cable Lock - 4 Series Star Combo Coil 4508C/150/8 Black - 150cm Length - 8mm diameter 2
A1450804 200168 4003318200168 Cable Lock - 4 Series Star Keyed Coil 4508K/150/8 Black - 150cm Length - 8mm diameter 2
A1541201 165641 4003318165641 Cable Lock - Numerino 5412C/85/12 black - 85cm length / 12mm diameter 3
A1551001 165238 4003318165238 Cable Lock - 5 Series Numerino Combo Coil 5510C/180/10 Black SCMU 3
A1551002 142451 4003318142451 Cable Lock - 5 Series Numerino Keyed Coil 5510K/180/10 Black SCMU 3
A1560001 584701 4003318584701 Cable Lock - uGrip 560/65 black - 65cm length / 8mm diameter 2
A1641501 134050 4003318134050 Cable Lock - 6 Series Racer Key Coil 6415K/120/15 Black SCMU 5
A1651201 134142 4003318134142 Cable Lock - 6 Series Tresor Combo Coil 6512C/180/12 Black SCMU 4
A1651202 133992 4003318133992 Cable Lock - 6 Series Booster Key Coil 6512K/180/12 Black SCMU 4
A1670001 334344 4003318334344 Cable Lock - Booster 670/180 LL + URB - 180cm length / 12mm diameter 5
A1450801
A1551002
A1670001
A1165002
A1551001
A1651202
A1450803
A1560001
A1450804
A1641501
A1541201
A1651201
ABUS | CABLE LOCKS
ABU
S
135
134
H2 ARTICLE EAN STYLE
A4726811 726811 4003318726811 Wheel Lock - Nutfix - Solid Axle Single -  M9 axle diameter - Silver
A4726866 726866 4003318726866 Wheel Lock - Nutfix - Solid Axle Single -  M9 axle diameter - Red
A4726873 726873 4003318726873 Wheel Lock - Nutfix - Solid Axle Single -  M9 axle diameter - Black
A4726897 726897 4003318726897 Wheel Lock - Nutfix - Solid Axle Single -  M10 axle diameter - Silver
A4726927 726927 4003318726927 Wheel Lock - Nutfix - Solid Axle Single -  M10 axle diameter - Red
A4726934 726934 4003318726934 Wheel Lock - Nutfix - Solid Axle Single -  M10 axle diameter - Black
A4726958 726958 4003318726958 Wheel Lock - Nutfix - Solid Axle Single -  3/8 in. axle diameter - Silver
A4726989 726989 4003318726989 Wheel Lock - Nutfix - Solid Axle Single -  3/8 in. axle diameter - Red
A4726996 726996 4003318726996 Wheel Lock - Nutfix - Solid Axle Single -  3/8 in. axle diameter - Black
A4727252 727252 4003318727252 Wheel Lock - Nutfix - Quick Release Pair -  Skewer Length 100f/135r - Silver
A4727283 727283 4003318727283 Wheel Lock - Nutfix - Quick Release Pair -  Skewer Length 100f/135r - Red
A4727290 727290 4003318727290 Wheel Lock - Nutfix - Quick Release Pair -  Skewer Length 100f/135r - Black
A4764868 764868 4003318764868 Wheel Lock - Nutfix - QR Axle Single - M5 / 100mm - Black
A4764899 764899 4003318764899 Wheel Lock - Nutfix - QR Axle Single - M5 / 100mm - Red
A4764905 764905 4003318764905 Wheel Lock - Nutfix - QR Axle Single - M5 / 100mm - Silver
A4764929 764929 4003318764929 Wheel Lock - Nutfix - QR Axle Single - M5 / 135mm - Black
A4764950 764950 4003318764950 Wheel Lock - Nutfix - QR Axle Single - M5 / 135mm - Red
A4764967 764967 4003318764967 Wheel Lock - Nutfix - QR Axle Single - M5 / 135mm - Silver
A4726866
A4726958
A4727290
A4764950
A4726811
A4726934
A4727283
A4764929
A4726873
A4726989
A4764868
A4764967
A4726897
A4726996
A4764899
A4726927
A4727252 A4764905
ABUS | COMPONENT SECURITY WHEEL | SADDLE
A4727016 727016 4003318727016 Saddle/Post Lock - Nutfix - Seatpost Clamp/Lock - 28.6 diameter - Silver
A4727047 727047 4003318727047 Saddle/Post Lock - Nutfix - Seatpost Clamp/Lock - 28.6 diameter - Red
A4727054 727054 4003318727054 Saddle/Post Lock - Nutfix - Seatpost Clamp/Lock - 28.6 diameter - Black
A4727078 727078 4003318727078 Saddle/Post Lock - Nutfix - Seatpost Clamp/Lock - 30.0 diameter - Silver
A4727108 727108 4003318727108 Saddle/Post Lock - Nutfix - Seatpost Clamp/Lock - 30.0 diameter - Black
A4727122 727122 4003318727122 Saddle/Post Lock - Nutfix - Seatpost Clamp/Lock - 30.0 diameter - Red
A4727139 727139 4003318727139 Saddle/Post Lock - Nutfix - Seatpost Clamp/Lock - 31.8 diameter - Silver
A4727160 727160 4003318727139 Saddle/Post Lock - Nutfix - Seatpost Clamp/Lock - 31.8 diameter - Red
A4727177 727177 4003318727177 Saddle/Post Lock - Nutfix - Seatpost Clamp/Lock - 31.8 diameter - Black
A4727191 727191 4003318727191 Saddle/Post Lock - Nutfix - Seatpost Clamp/Lock - 34.9 diameter - Silver
A4727221 727221 4003318727221 Saddle/Post Lock - Nutfix - Seatpost Clamp/Lock - 34.9 diameter - Red
A4727238 727238 4003318727238 Saddle/Post Lock - Nutfix - Seatpost Clamp/Lock - 34.9 diameter - Black
A4727047
A4727122
A4727016
A4727108
A4727054
A4727139
A4727191
A4727160
A4727221
A4727078
A4727177
A4727238
ABUS | SPECIALTY
H2 ARTICLE EAN STYLE
A3823640 823640 4003318823640 Specialty - Alarmbox - Add-on to a bicycle lock
A1101401 371073 4003318371073 Specialty - Cable - Cobra 10/140 loop - 140cm length / 10mm diameter
A1102201 371080 4003318371080 Specialty - Cable - Cobra 10/220 220cm length / 10mm diameter
A1130231 366680 4003318366680 Specialty - Battery Lock - RT1 - Shimano GT - Rack Type
A1140031 371967 4003318371967 Specialty - Battery Lock - DT1 - Shimano RH - Downtube Type
A1205001 525230 4003318525230 Specialty - Combiloop 205/200 black - 200cm length 5mm diameter
A1210001 525247 4003318525247 Specialty - Multiloop 210/185 black - 185cm length 10mm diameter
A1215001 584770 4003318584770 Specialty - Multicombiloop 215/185 black - 215cm length / 8mm diameter
A1250301 725012 4003318725012 Specialty - Combiflex 2503/120
A1250302 725005 4003318725005 Specialty - Combiflex 2502/85
A1250303 724992 4003318724992 Specialty - Combiflex2501/65
A1496001 112607 4003318112607 Specialty - Frame Lock - Pro Tectic 4960 - 4960 LH NKR
A1496011 186189 4003318186189 Specialty - 4960 Frame Lock Chain Extension - 100mm - 6KS100 Loop
A1575001 371066 4003318371066 Specialty - Cable - Cobra 5/75 seatsaver 75cm length / 5mm diameter
A1611002 2311 4003318 Specialty - Chain Extension Loop - 110mm - 6KS110 Loop
A2496001 562402 4003318562402 Specialty - Frame Lock Adaptor - Tightening Straps LH
A2496002 375521 4003318375521 Specialty - Frame Lock Adaptor - SH Mounting Bracket
A1332616 332616 4003318332616 Specialty - Battery Lock - BLO BOS DT2 Plus
A1712043 712043 4003318712043 Specialty - Battery Lock - BLO BOS IT2.1 Plus
A1804243 804243 4003318804243 Specialty - Battery Lock - BLO TRE IT1 Plus
A1829888 829888 4003318829888 Specialty - Frame Lock + Battery Lock - 5950NR BK lose BLO BOS DT2 Plus
A1829840 829840 4003318829840 Specialty - Frame Lock + Battery Lock - 5750L NR BK lose BLO BOS DT2 Plus
A1496001
A1496011 A1611002
A1575001
A2496001 A2496002 A1332616 A1829888
A1712043 A1829840
A1804243
A3823640 A1101401 A1130231
A1102201
A1140031 A1210001
A1215001 A1250301 A1250302 A1250303
A1205001
ABU
S
137
136
ABUS | ANCHORS | PADLOCKS
H2 ARTICLE EAN STYLE
A3100001 271618 4003318271618 Anchor - Granit WBA 100 Wall / Floor Anchor
A3500001 42942 4003318042942 Anchor - WA 50 Wall Anchor
A3822117 822117 4003318822117 Anchor - WBA 60 B/SB
A6245001 350412 4003318350412 Padlock - Diskus 24IB - 50
A6246001 350436 4003318350436 Padlock - Diskus 24/IB60
A6414001 350665 4003318350665 Padlock - Laminated Steel Padlock 41/40
A6414002 350672 4003318350672 Padlock - Laminated Steel Padlock 41/40HB50
A6415001 350696 4003318350696 Padlock - Laminated Steel Padlock 41/50
A6785001 351600 4003318351600 Padlock - Combination 78/50
A6797001 463303 4003318463303 Padlock - KeyGarage 797
A3500001
A6414001
A6797001
A3100001
A6245001
A6415001
A6246001
A6785001
A3822117
A6414002
ABUS | HELMETS
H2 ARTICLE EAN STYLE
A5832314 832314 4003318832314 Pedelec 2.0 - Velvet Black - M
A5832338 832338 4003318832338 Pedelec 2.0 - Velvet Black - L
A5832345 832345 4003318832345 Pedelec 2.0 - Concrete grey - M
A5832352 832352 4003318832352 Pedelec 2.0 - Concrete Grey - L
A5850615 850615 4003318850615 Pedelec 2.0 - Midnight Blue - M
A5850622 850622 4003318850622 Pedelec 2.0 - Midnight Blue - L
A5850639 850639 4003318850639 Pedelec 2.0 - Motion White - M
A5850646 850646 4003318850646 Pedelec 2.0 - Motion White - L
H2 ARTICLE EAN STYLE
A5128295 728778 4003318728778 Urban-I V.2 Velvet Black M - 52-58
A5128998 728785 4003318728785 Urban-I V.2 Velvet Black L - 56-61
A5129810 728792 4003318728792 Urban-I V.2 Velvet Black XL - 61-65
A5372490 728754 4003318728754 Urban-I V.2 Concrete Grey M - 52-58
A5372506 728761 4003318728761 Urban-I V.2 Concrete Grey L - 56-61
A5124440 728808 4003318728808 Urban-I V.2 Marsala Red M - 52-58
A5124464 728822 4003318728822 Urban-I V.2 Polar Matt M - 52-58
A5124891 728839 4003318728839 Urban-I V.2 Polar Matt L - 56-61
A5832475 832475 4003318832475 Urban-I 2.0 - Pastell Blue - M
A5833137 833137 4003318833137 Urban-I 2.0 - Pastell Blue - L
A5832369 832369 4003318832369 Urban-I 2.0 - Signal Yellow - M
A5832451 832451 4003318832451 Urban-I 2.0 - Signal Yellow - L
PEDELEC
URBAN-I 2.0
CONCRETE GREY
CONCRETE GREY
MOTION WHITE
POLAR
SIGNAL YELLOW
MIDNIGHT
MARSALA
PASTELL BLUE
VELVET
VELVET
URBAN-1 2.0
PEDELEC 2.0
11
Keyed alike index
Subject to mistakes and technical changes
U-Shackle locks
X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X
Granit Plus X X X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X X X
Foldable locks
X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X X X
X X
X X
X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X
Granit Detecto X Plus X X X X X
Granit Detecto X Plus X X X X X
X X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X
Steel-O-Flex locks
Granit Steel-O-Flex X Plus X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X
Brake disk locks
Granit Detecto X Plus X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X
Granit Quick Maxi + Mini X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X